Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen

Reifen

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen

Reifen
Reifen

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen

Dunlop Trailmax D610
Bridgestone V BT45 - H BT16Pro
Conti Trailattack 2 V+H
Conti Trailattack 2 V+H

Conti Trailattack 2 V+H

Dunlop Trailsmart V+H
Conti Trailattack 2 V+H
Pirelli Scorpion Trail Il V+H

Metzeler Tourance Next V+H
Metzeler Tourance Next V

Metzeler Tourance Next V+H
Pirelli Scorpion Trail Il V
Bridgestone A41 V+H

Dunlop Trailsmart max V+H
Bridgestone A41 V+H
Mitas EQ7 V, EO7+ H

von

0
12.000
16.942
28.912

39.298

55.027
70.369
81.036

92.522
101.206

108.000
117.481
124.995

140.583
156.000
168.000

bis

12.000
16.942
28.912
39.298

55.027

70.369
81.036
92.522

101.206
108.000

117.481
124.995
140.583

156.000
168.000
169.947

km

12.000
4.942

11.970
10.386

15.729

15.342
10.667
11.486

8.684
6.794

9.481
7.514
15.588

15.417
12.000
1.947

Gekauft

02.02.2016
04.04.2016
19.05.2016
24.06.2016

11.08.2016

22.10.2016
07.03.2017
11.05.2017

28.07.2017
11.09.2017

12.10.2017
21.11.2017
16.02.2018

25.05.2018
27.08.2018
02.10.2018

Kettensatz Bremsbelage
km km
38.246 02.02.2016 48.000

49.828 05.08.2016
53.206
45.328 20.06.2017 CLS
68.741
34.598 05.04.2018 CLS

noch in Verwendung

1.947 02.10.2018 CLS

02.02.2016

16.09.2016

11.09.2017



